POINT LEVEL CONTROLS
CONTINUOUS LEVEL INSTRUMENTS
MAGNETOSTRICTIVE TRANSDUCERS
INTRINSICALLY SAFE  CONTROL RELAYS
STARTER , SIGNAL & ALARM PANELS
AUTOMATIC TANK GAUGING SYSTEMS
ELECTRODE PLUG SWITCHES
LIQUID LEVEL FLOAT SWITCHES

        BW2010
   LOWER BODY MAT. MATERIAL COATING PER FOOT PER FOOT ROD ROD   LENGTH
CODE LIST PRICE BASE BARE PVC TEFLON TYPE CODE LIST PRICE
303 $192.00 MATERIALPER FOOT PER FOOTPER FOOT A 1  TO SEE  ROD
316 $385.00 BR $17.50 $20.80 $32.50 6B 10 FEET MAT.
MO $524.00 SS $19.50 $22.50 $42.50 8B 10 + CALL
NI $524.00 MO $28.75 $32.50 $65.00 C
TI $298.00 NI $147.50 $154.50 $158.50 D
CA $99.50 $104.50 $7.00
HB $295.00 $325.00 $395.00
HC $102.50 $118.50 $128.00
TI $59.50 $67.50 $125.00
 CARBON TIP INSTALLED ASSEMBLY CODE       LIST PRICE
      PC $27.50 TC $27.50 CEA-S  CONSULT FACTORY
BASE ASSEMBLY LENGTH IN FEET  ROD MATERIAL MAT. INSULATION
CODE LIST PRICE CODE LIST CODE BARE PVC TEFLON P PVC INS.
AGP $447.50 PRICE PER FOOT FOOT PER FOOT T TEFL. INS.
LENGTH $0.50 BR
IN FOOT SS
MO
NI TIP CARBON
CA PC $27.50
HB TC $27.50
SPACER TYPE  INSULATIONMATERIAL HC
CODE LIST PRICE CODE LIST PRICE TI
RS1 $107.50 P $0.00
RS2 $105.50 T $109.50
RS3 $135.00
RS4 $105.00 CODE  LIST PRICE               TYPE OF WIREOF WIRE
RS5 $105.00 SBR CALL FACTORY  CON NECTION
RS6 $134.50 S1 $6.50
RS7 $134.50 S2 $8.75
CODE LIST PRICE  CODE LIST PRICE
MSA-1 $87.50 REA $87.50
EFFECTIVE 1/10/2010
PRICES ARE IN U.S,.DOLLARS
POINT LEVEL CONTROLS
6013--------GP----------TI--------SS-----------------P--------------------------8B------------4
Gland Plug and Assembly
Spacers for Insulated
Electrode Rods
6013--------AGP--------------------15--------------------------SS-----------------------------4
6013--------RS2---------------------------P
6013--------------CEA
Concentric Electrode
Assemblies
Adjustable Gland  Electrode Assembly
7
Small Bushings and Rod Assembly
6013--------------SBR-------------------S1------S
Moisture Sensor
6013--------MSA 6013--------REA
Ruggedized Electrode Assembly
JEDCONTROL, CORP.
4 MILL PLAIN ROAD  DANBURY, CT 06811
TEL : 845-279-3540                    FAX : 845-279-4436
WWW.BWRELAYS.COM  or   WWW.JEDCONTROL.COM,
        BW2010
 SWITCH       TYPE    FLOAT     SIZE  CONTACT N.O/ N.C. CORD       LENGTH
CODE LIST PRICE CODE LIST PRICE CODE LIST PRICE CODE LIST
A $165.00 4 $0 A $0 PRICE
G $165.00 B $0 20 $0.00
L $187.50 C $0
W $248.50
    NUMBER OF SWITCHES    HOLDER MAT. & SIZE STAINLESS STEEL 316 BRASS GUIDEMATERIAL
CODE LIST PRICE CODE LIST PRICE LENGTH OF TUBE IN FT LENGTHOF  TUBE IN FT BRASS    B
1 $745.00 A $8.50 CODE LIST PRICE CODE LIST PRICE ST.ST.  S.S
2 $912.50 B $209.50 1 $77.50 1 $0.00
3 $1,060.00 CODE $725.00 2 $79.50 2 $0.00
4 $1,275.00 3 $82.50 3 $0.00
5 $1,475.00 4 $97.50 4 $15.00
6 $1,594.00 5 $125.00 5 $29.50
7 $1,789.00 6 $145.00 6 $42.50

        BW2010
   TYPE CONTROL             OPTIONAL FEATURES 3 PHASE LINE VOLTAGE
CODE TYPE CODE FEATURE LIST PRICE COD             TYPE
D PUMP DOWN X NONE $0.00 L2 230 V.50/60
2 PUMPS L3 460 V.50/60
U PUMP UP HOA HAND-OFF-AUTO $0.00 L4 575 V.50/60
2 PUMPS PRL PUMP-RUN-LIGHTS $480
HYDRO RTM OTHER - SPECIFY $999.00 ENCLOSURE
H PNEUMATIC DETAILS CODE TYPE PRICE
TANK WITH       NOTE : MOUNTED ON COVER N1 NEMA 1 $ 0.0
2 PUMPS     WITH ENGRAVED DATA PLATE N4 NEMA 4 ####
N12 NEMA 12 $648
NEMA LINE MAX. H.P.    CIRCUIT BREAKER LIST            RELAY
SIZE VOLTAGE RATING FRAME SIZE MAX. AMP. PRICE CODE        TYPE PRICE
208 - 230 7 1/2 EA 40 1500 $0.00
C1B2 1 460 10 EH 30 $19,392 5200L $344.00
550 - 600 10 FA 20 5200H $524.00
208 - 230 15 EA 70 5300P $1,904.00
C2B2 2 460 25 FA 50 $23,238 5400 $0.00
550 - 600 25 FA 50 5500 $112.00
208 - 230 25 FA 100 5510 $224.00
C3B2 3 208 - 230 30 JA 125 $28,446 5600 $0.00
460 50 FA 100
550 - 600 50 FA 100
208 - 230 50 JA 200
C4B2 4 460 100 JA 200 $ CALL
550 - 600 100 JA 175
NEMA LINE MAX. H.P.    CIRCUIT BREAKER LIST                RELAY
SIZE VOLTAGE RATING         FUSE CLIP SIZE PRICE CODE    SENSITIVITY LIST PRICE
208 - 230 7 1/2      31 - 60 AMPS. S1-S11         SELECT $0.00
C1B2 1 460 10      31 - 60 AMPS. $18,756 LF1-HF2   SELECT FROM CHART $0.00
550 - 600 10      31 - 60 AMPS. LV1,2,3,4,5  SELECT FROM CHART $480
208 - 230 15      61 - 100 AMPS. $23,238 V   SELECT FROM CHART $208.00
C2B2 2 460 25      61 - 100 AMPS. F1-F8        SECTION 5300 $0.00
550 - 600 25      61 - 100 AMPS.
208 - 230 25      61 - 100 AMPS.
C3B2 3 208 - 230 30    101 - 100 AMPS. $28,446
460 50    101 - 200 AMPS.
550 - 600 50    101 - 200 AMPS.
208 - 230 50    201 - 400 AMPS. CALL
C4B2 4 460 100    201 - 400 AMPS. FACTORY
550 - 600 100    201 - 400 AMPS.
12
POINT LEVEL CONTROLS
JEDCONTROL, CORP.
4 MILL PLAIN ROAD  DANBURY, CT 06811
WWW.BWRELAYS.COM  or   WWW.JEDCONTROL.COM,
EFFECTIVE 1/10/2010
PRICES ARE IN U.S,.DOLLARS
8040----U --------C1B2-------------------------HOA-------------------------------------------------L4-----------------N12----1500-------S7
AUTOMATIC ALTERNATOR COMBINATION STARTER PANELS
        BW2010
TYPE CONTROL         OPTIONAL FEATURES ENCLOSURES
D PUMP DOWN CODE FEATURE PRICE CODE TYPE PRICE
U PUMP DOWN X NONE $0 OC OPEN CHASSIS $0
H PUMP DOWN HOA HOA SWITCHES $300 N1 NEMA 1 $224
PUMP DOWN PRL PUMP RUNLIGHT $300 N4 NEMA 4 $526
PUMP DOWN RTM PUMP RUN M,. $500 N12  NEMA 12 $425
O OTHER CALL
    NOTE : MOUNTED ON COVER
COMPLETE WITH ENGRAVED LABEL
            LINE VOLTAGE
CODE           TYPE
NEMA LINE MAX. H.P. LIST L1 115 VOLT 50/60 HZ.
SIZE VOLTAGE RATING PRICE L2 208-230 VOLT
208-230 7 1/2 L3 460 VOLT
C101 1 480 10 $2,742.00 L4 575VOLT
550-600 10
RELAY
CODE TYPE LIST PRICE
1500 1500 $0.00
5200L 5200L $354.00
5200H 5200H $524.00

        BW2010
   TYPE CONTROL             OPTIONAL FEATURES 3 PH. LINE VOLTAGE
CODE TYPE CODE FEATURE LIST PRICE COD             TYPE
D PUMP DOWN X NONE $0.00 L2 230 V.50/60
1 PUMP L3 460 V.50/60
U PUMP UP HOA HAND-OFF-AUTO $0.00 L4 575 V.50/60
1 PUMP PRL PUMP-RUN-LIGHTS $300
HYDRO RTM OTHER - SPECIFY $500.00 ENCLOSURE
H PNEUMATIC 0 DETAILS CALL CODE TYPE PRICE
TANK WITH       NOTE : MOUNTED ON COVER N1 NEMA 1 $ 0.0
1  PUMP     WITH ENGRAVED DATA PLATE N4 NEMA 4 $860
N12 NEMA 12 $578
NEMA LINE MAX. H.P.    CIRCUIT BREAKER LIST            RELAY
SIZE VOLTAGE RATING FRAME SIZE MAX. AMP. PRICE CODE        TYPE PRICE
208 - 230 7 1/2 EA 40 1500 $0.00
C1B1 1 460 10 EH 30 $19,392 5200L $344.00
550 - 600 10 FA 20 5200H $524.00
208 - 230 15 EA 70 5300P $1,904.00
C2B1 2 460 25 FA 50 $23,238 5400 $0.00
550 - 600 25 FA 50 5500 $112.00
208 - 230 25 FA 100 5510 $224.00
C3B1 3 208 - 230 30 JA 125 $28,446 5600 $0.00
460 50 FA 100
550 - 600 50 FA 100
208 - 230 50 JA 200
C4B1 4 460 100 JA 200 $ CALL
550 - 600 100 JA 175
NEMA LINE MAX. H.P.    CIRCUIT BREAKER LIST                RELAY
SIZE VOLTAGE RATING         FUSE CLIP SIZE PRICE CODE    SENSITIVITY LIST PRICE
208 - 230 7 1/2      31 - 60 AMPS. S1-S11         SELECT $0.00
C1B1 1 460 10      31 - 60 AMPS. $6,484 LF1-HF2   SELECT FROM CHART $0.00
550 - 600 10      31 - 60 AMPS. LV1,2,3,4,5  SELECT FROM CHART $480
208 - 230 15      61 - 100 AMPS. V   SELECT FROM CHART $208.00
C2B1 2 460 25      61 - 100 AMPS. $8,580 F1-F8        SECTION 5300 $0.00
550 - 600 25      61 - 100 AMPS.
208 - 230 25      61 - 100 AMPS.
C3B1 3 208 - 230 30    101 - 100 AMPS. $10,972
460 50    101 - 200 AMPS.
550 - 600 50    101 - 200 AMPS.
208 - 230 50    201 - 400 AMPS. CALL
C4B1 4 460 100    201 - 400 AMPS. FACTORY
550 - 600 100    201 - 400 AMPS.
14
JEDCONTROL, CORP.
4 MILL PLAIN ROAD  DANBURY, CT 06811
TEL : 845-279-3540                    FAX : 845-279-4436
WWW.BWRELAYS.COM  or   WWW.JEDCONTROL.COM,
EFFECTIVE 1/10/2010
PRICES ARE IN U.S,.DOLLARS
POINT LEVEL CONTROLS
8040-----D ----------C1B1-------------------------HOA-----------------------------------------------L4------------------N12-----1500--------F1
        BW2010
LINE VOLTAGE                  ENCLOSURE
CODE CODE LIST PRICE
L1 OC $1,048 CODE           PRICE
L2 N1 $1,212 4136200 S 96.00
L3 N4 $1,598
N12 $1,306
      LINE VOLTAGE          OPTIONS        ENCLOSURE
CODE PRICE CODE PRICE CODE PRICE
L1 $1,052.00 $0.00 N1 S0.00
L2 $1,164.00 $110.00
L3 $1,164.00
       ALARM TYPE         OPTIONS        ENCLOSURE
CODE PRICE CODE PRICE CODE PRICE
B $2,216 X $0.00 N3 $0.00
H $2,376 R $110 N4 $67.00
      ALARM TYPE     ALUMINIUM HUBS
CODE PRICE CODE PRICE
4297400 $18.50 4322400 $49.90
4297200 $25.00 4263500 $44.00
15
POINT LEVEL CONTROLS